  Artaflex Wireless Module  AW24TH-X
              Data Sheet
 Artaflex Inc.                          DSAW24TH Rev 2.4 (120-0013)
 215 Konrad Crescent                 http://www.artaflexmodules.com
 Markham, Ontario, Canada
 L3R8T9     Page 1 of 13
 905-479-0148
1 Features

application interfaces, and clocking, refer to the device data sheet and application information, on the TI
Web Site at  http://focus.ti.com/docs/prod/folders/print/cc2530.html
19 Ordering Information
 Standard Part Numbers
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE
AW24TH-U Artaflex Zigbee Module SMT with, U.FL Connector -40 to 85ºC
AW24TH-S Artaflex Zigbee Module SMT with , SMA Connector -40 to 85ºC
AW24TH-SR Artaflex Zigbee Module SMT with , SMA Right Angle Connector -40 to 85ºC
AW24TH-C Artaflex Zigbee Module SMT with , Integrated Chip Antenna -40 to 85ºC
AW24TH-x¹-EV Artaflex Zigbee Module with Carrier board adaptor for TI DVK SmartRF05EB  -40 to 85ºC
AW24TH-x¹-DM Artaflex Zigbee Module Demo board  -40 to 85ºC
 Note:   x¹ - Put corresponding module type to create ordering part number for the Carrier or Evaluation board assembly
For example:
 AW24TH-U-EV or AW24TH-U-DM
For Carrier or Evaluation board ordering, with Artaflex Zigbee module with a U.FL Connector.
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and may be found to contain errors of omission or changes in
parameters. For feedback or technical support regarding Artaflex CyFi Radio Modem products please contact Artaflex at www.artaflex.com.
Artaflex Inc. assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in an Artaflex product.